TL/H/12349
L
M
6
1
3
2
D

TL/H/12349–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature Range NSC Transport
Industrial, b40§C to a85§C Drawing Media
8-Pin Molded DIP LM6132AIN, LM6132BIN N08E Rails
8-Pin Small Outline LM6132AIM, LM6132BIM M08A Rails
LM6132AIMX, LM6132BIMX M08A Tape and Reel
14-Pin Molded DIP LM6134AIN, LM6134BIN N14A Rails
14-Pin Small Outline LM6134AIM, LM6134BIM M14A Rails
LM6134AIMX, LM6134BIMX M14A Tape and Reel
C1996 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M66/Printed in U. S. A. http://www.national.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales